ymlabs.com

Rep Territory

Bill Hess
612.803.3573
bill@hesspromo.com
www.hesspromo.com
1828 Park Ave

New Holstein, WI 53061

Will Beasley
Jodi Spangrud
925.570.6699
will@companya.com
jodi@companya.com

Dennis Biesiada
Ofc: 847.373.6395
Cell: 847.373.6395
dennis@rbmark.com

PJ Hemlock
317. 517.3533

pj@hemlockmarketing.com |
hemlockmarketing.com

Brad Langton
801.628.2545
langtonpromos@gmail.com
www.langtonpromos.com
2071 Silver Spur Way
Farmington , UT 84025

Lance Novotny
816.533.1339
lance@novotco.com

Dick Taggesell

Ofc: 805.484.9479

Cell: 805.469.1841
dick@taggesellmarketing.com

Barry Pearson
770.579.9550
pearsonmktg@earthlink.net
2414 Wistful Way
Marietta, GA 30066

Shawn Naeter
469.715.8475
shawnnaeter@gmail.com

Shipping Location
Clearfield, UT 84016



